
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 3

DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Krzysztof Antonowicz 70 AMG Cybinka Team 00:51:22

2 Mariusz Wierzycki 59 Czorty Warzymice 00:51:34

3 Sławomir Drużyński 10 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 00:52:28

4 ROBERT RYBARCZYK 51 00:53:06

5 Bogusz Glinka 17 Ride4Fun 00:53:12

6 Krzysztof Janas 21 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 00:55:10

7 Ernest Łuczyszyn 50 DRINK TEAM MTB 00:55:39

8 Łukasz Dmytryk 7 fajnabryka.pl 00:57:13

9 Jakub Gos 666 Moya Racing Team 00:57:17

10 Antoni Piaskowski 69 AMG Cybinka Team 00:58:32

11 Andrzej Cymbalista 83 Mieszkowicka Grupa Rowerowa 00:58:54

12 Michał Baran 47 Thomas Beton Team 00:59:03

13 Marcin Bańkowski 67 byle(do)jechać 00:59:24

14 Paweł Świtałowski 55 00:59:55

15 Łukasz Mazur 93 01:00:10

16 Roman Leszkiewicz 32 01:00:20

17 Waldemar Laszkiewicz 31 01:00:59

18 Janusz Pietruszewski 42 LKK Nowogard 01:01:53

19 Tomasz Praxmajer 45 KBWS 01:01:54

20 Darek Futryk 89 01:01:58

21 Piotr Drab 146 01:02:17



22 Krzysztof Lichota 33 Hiperbike Team 01:02:35

23 Krystian Bara 92 barabike 01:02:48

24 Marcin Weszner 57 01:03:34

25 HUBERT NAREWSKI 39 Energia Gaz 01:03:41

26 Przemysław Macioł 71 01:05:06

27 Przemysław Gaziński 16 byle(do)jechać 01:05:14

28 Dariusz Zagórski 85 Dezu MTB Team Gorzów 01:05:41

29 Krzysztof Woźniak 60 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 01:06:42

30 Mateusz Wilkiewicz 80 Kitesurfing Dąbie 01:07:46

31 Marcin Kujawa 72 High Kick Gym 01:09:11

32 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 27 01:09:31

33 Szymon Narewski 38 Energia Gaz 01:10:46

34 Tomasz Przygocki 94 Arbet Team 01:11:20

35 Piotr Kraskowski 88 01:13:41

36 Wit Wierzycki 58 Czorty Warzymice 01:13:51

37 Paweł Małkowski 35 01:15:56

38 Wojciech Stawicki 73 01:18:37

39 Michał Mazurowski 9 01:19:32

40 Edek Banaszak 2 01:20:01

41 Zenon Kłos 84 nie 01:28:32

42 Wojciech Gierszewski 86 ARBET TEAM 01:39:13

43 Grzegorz Matuszewski 68 01:48:21

44 Radosław Fręch 91 01:48:39

45 Bartosz Małachowski 87 01:54:05



46 Paweł Stempiński 78 Gryfus Szczecin 01:54:21

47 Ireneusz Wręczycki 61 Arka 1 Stargard DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Nikola Szulc 66 AMG Cybinka Team 01:02:07

2 Agnieszka Zubel 64 Kitesurfing Dąbie 01:03:07

3 Ewa Karpienia 25 MOYA Racing Team 01:04:18

4 Sandrine Weber 90 01:19:58

5 Joanna Jaroszewicz 24 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:21:38

6 Aleksandra Dobrowolska 8 01:24:49

7 Małgorzata Szalewicz 54 Szybciej nie mogę 01:28:33

8 Justyna Nanu 53 SZCZECIŃSKI KLUB ROWEROWY GRYFUS 01:48:39

9 Agnieszka Walkiewicz 65 01:52:34

10 Elżbieta Stempińska 77 Gryfus Szczecin 01:53:55

11 Katarzyna Piecyk 41 DNF



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Nikola Szulc 66 AMG Cybinka Team 01:02:07

2 Sandrine Weber 90 01:19:58

3 Agnieszka Walkiewicz 65 01:52:34



K2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Agnieszka Zubel 64 Kitesurfing Dąbie 01:03:07



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Aleksandra Dobrowolska 8 01:24:49

2 Justyna Nanu 53 SZCZECIŃSKI KLUB ROWEROWY GRYFUS 01:48:39

3 Katarzyna Piecyk 41 DNF



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Ewa Karpienia 25 MOYA Racing Team 01:04:18

2 Joanna Jaroszewicz 24 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:21:38

3 Małgorzata Szalewicz 54 Szybciej nie mogę 01:28:33

4 Elżbieta Stempińska 77 Gryfus Szczecin 01:53:55



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Krzysztof Antonowicz 70 AMG Cybinka Team 00:51:22

2 Antoni Piaskowski 69 AMG Cybinka Team 00:58:32

3 Darek Futryk 89 01:01:58

4 Szymon Narewski 38 Energia Gaz 01:10:46

5 Wit Wierzycki 58 Czorty Warzymice 01:13:51



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jakub Gos 666 Moya Racing Team 00:57:17

2 Michał Mazurowski 9 01:19:32



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Krzysztof Lichota 33 Hiperbike Team 01:02:35

2 Mateusz Wilkiewicz 80 Kitesurfing Dąbie 01:07:46

3 Marcin Kujawa 72 High Kick Gym 01:09:11



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Sławomir Drużyński 10 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 00:52:28

2 Ernest Łuczyszyn 50 DRINK TEAM MTB 00:55:39

3 Łukasz Dmytryk 7 fajnabryka.pl 00:57:13

4 Andrzej Cymbalista 83 Mieszkowicka Grupa Rowerowa 00:58:54

5 Michał Baran 47 Thomas Beton Team 00:59:03

6 Paweł Świtałowski 55 00:59:55

7 Łukasz Mazur 93 01:00:10

8 Roman Leszkiewicz 32 01:00:20

9 Przemysław Macioł 71 01:05:06

10 Przemysław Gaziński 16 byle(do)jechać 01:05:14

11 Paweł Małkowski 35 01:15:56

12 Wojciech Stawicki 73 01:18:37

13 Wojciech Gierszewski 86 ARBET TEAM 01:39:13

14 Bartosz Małachowski 87 01:54:05

15 Paweł Stempiński 78 Gryfus Szczecin 01:54:21



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Mariusz Wierzycki 59 Czorty Warzymice 00:51:34

2 ROBERT RYBARCZYK 51 00:53:06

3 Bogusz Glinka 17 Ride4Fun 00:53:12

4 Krzysztof Janas 21 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 00:55:10

5 Marcin Bańkowski 67 byle(do)jechać 00:59:24

6 Tomasz Praxmajer 45 KBWS 01:01:54

7 Piotr Drab 146 01:02:17

8 Krystian Bara 92 barabike 01:02:48

9 Marcin Weszner 57 01:03:34

10 Tomasz Przygocki 94 Arbet Team 01:11:20

11 Piotr Kraskowski 88 01:13:41

12 Radosław Fręch 91 01:48:39

13 Ireneusz Wręczycki 61 Arka 1 Stargard DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Waldemar Laszkiewicz 31 01:00:59

2 HUBERT NAREWSKI 39 Energia Gaz 01:03:41

3 Dariusz Zagórski 85 Dezu MTB Team Gorzów 01:05:41

4 Krzysztof Woźniak 60 R-BAJK Team Skwierzyna 01:06:42

5 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 27 01:09:31

6 Grzegorz Matuszewski 68 01:48:21



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Janusz Pietruszewski 42 LKK Nowogard 01:01:53

2 Edek Banaszak 2 01:20:01

3 Zenon Kłos 84 nie 01:28:32
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